Weedoo Greenboat, Inc.
8100 Belvedere Rd, Unit 10
West Palm Beach, Florida 33411
Phone: 561-204-5765
Sales@weedooboats.com

Estimate

Date

Estimate #

6/20/2025

2514

Name / Address

Ship To

City of Clearwater
Patrick Zulla

100 S. Myrtle Ave.
Clearwater, FL. 33756

City of Clearwater
Patrick Zulla

100 S. Myrtle Ave.
Clearwater, FL. 33756

Terms Rep

Ship Via

Item

Description

Qty UM

Rate

Total

TC-3012-25

T-1305.25

WA-1017.3M

WA-1023.2

WA-1103

WA-1004.0
WA-1016.2

2025 TC-3012 Weedoo® TC Turbo Diesel Model
Fiberglass/Kevlar® hull configuration includes deck
mount marine boom cutter, front-end loader with
universal marine bucket system.

Three (3) year hull and deck warranty.

Factory installed PowerPack features fluid cooled
diesel engine with electric start. State-of-the-art
hydraulic reservoir provides eco-friendly fluid to
high efficiency triple pump setup producing 27
GPM.

System includes twin propulsion outdrives with
Weedoo Weed-N-Mud propellers and quick change
hydraulics for Weedoo aquatic work attachments.
2025 Premium DOT Approved highway
transportation trailer

includes I-Beam frame, LED lights,

Premium tires with magnesium rims. Includes tie
downs

and strap kit , 2inch coupler and 4-way flat light
connector. This is included with boat.

SiltSucker PLUS

3" Shredder and Suction Dredge Pump Accessory
Attachment

Root Rake - Quick-Change Root Rake. Steel,
Powder Coated Black. Weight 125 Lbs

Weedoo TC Series Quick-Change Skimmer Bucket
XL

Boat Lift Sling Accessory Package

Bimini Top Assembly. Black Powder Coated
Aluminum Frame and Black Marine Fabric Bimini
Cover with Velcro Pockets.

GSA Advantage! Contract 47QMCA20D0042
Non Taxable

99,259.45

0.00

13,304.79

2,350.00
3,290.00

1,206.05
923.68

0.00%

99,259.45T

0.00T

13,304.79T

2,350.00T
3,290.00T

1,206.05T
923.68T

0.00

Total

USD 120,333.97

Nothing cleans waterways better than Weedoo!






