## **Estimate**

## Weedoo Greenboat, Inc. 8100 Belvedere Rd, Unit 10 West Palm Beach, Florida 33411 Phone: 561-204-5765

Phone: 561-204-5765 Sales@weedooboats.com

Date	Estimate #
6/20/2025	2514

Ship Via

Name / Address
City of Clearwater Patrick Zulla 100 S. Myrtle Ave. Clearwater, FL. 33756

Ship To	
City of Clearwater Patrick Zulla 100 S. Myrtle Ave. Clearwater, FL. 33756	

Rep

Item	Description	Qty	U/	М	Rate	Total
TC-3012-25	2025 TC-3012 Weedoo® TC Turbo Diesel Model Fiberglass/Kevlar® hull configuration includes deck mount marine boom cutter, front-end loader with universal marine bucket system.  Three (3) year hull and deck warranty. Factory installed PowerPack features fluid cooled diesel engine with electric start. State-of-the-art	1			99,259.45	99,259.45T
	hydraulic reservoir provides eco-friendly fluid to high efficiency triple pump setup producing 27 GPM.  System includes twin propulsion outdrives with					
	Weedoo Weed-N-Mud propellers and quick change hydraulics for Weedoo aquatic work attachments.					
T-1305.25	2025 Premium DOT Approved highway transportation trailer includes I-Beam frame, LED lights, Premium tires with magnesium rims. Includes tie downs and strap kit, 2inch coupler and 4-way flat light connector. This is included with boat.	1			0.00	0.00T
WA-1017.3M	SiltSucker PLUS 3" Shredder and Suction Dredge Pump Accessory Attachment	1		ea	13,304.79	13,304.79T
WA-1023.2	Root Rake - Quick-Change Root Rake. Steel, Powder Coated Black. Weight 125 Lbs	1			2,350.00	2,350.00T
WA-1103	Weedoo TC Series Quick-Change Skimmer Bucket XL	1		ea	3,290.00	3,290.00T
WA-1004.0 WA-1016.2	Boat Lift Sling Accessory Package Bimini Top Assembly. Black Powder Coated Aluminum Frame and Black Marine Fabric Bimini Cover with Velcro Pockets. GSA Advantage! Contract 47QMCA20D0042	1			1,206.05 923.68	1,206.05T 923.68T
	Non Taxable				0.00%	0.00
				Tota	al 📗 🗔	USD 120,333.97

Terms